Visaka Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 180
 Man Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 90
 Aarti drugs has achieved its target of Rs 135
 Indoco Remedies has achieved its target of Rs 465, call given at Rs. 388
 Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols has achieved its target of 258, call given at 216
 Ess Dee Aluminium has achieved its target of Rs 520
 TNPL has achieved its target of Rs. 115

EXPECTED BEARISH STOCKS

RELIANCE EDUCOMP ABAN

SUZLON ABIRLANUVO RCOM

NALCO OBC TULIP

IDEA CIPLA RELCAPITAL

RNRL SIEMENS BANKINDIA

EXPECTED BULLISH STOCKS

HEROHONDA ROLTA TATACHEM

TCS AXISBANK HDFCBANK

RANBAXY SUNPHARMA M&M

TATAMOTORS CHAMBLFERT KOTAKBANK

JETAIRWAYS ADANIENT JINDALSTEL

HINDALCO MPHASIS RCF

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

GLOBAL SCENARIO:
US DATA

Date Statistic For Actual Market Expects Prior Remarks
17-Aug Housing Starts Jul 546K 555K 537K Increased

17-Aug Building Permits Jul 565K 573K 583K Decreased

17-Aug PPI Jul 0.20% 0.20% -0.50% Increased

17-Aug Core PPI Jul 0.30% 0.10% 0.10% Increased

17-Aug Industrial Production Jul 1.00% 0.60% -0.10% Increased

17-Aug Capacity Utilization Jul 74.80% 74.50% 74.10% Increased

18-Aug Crude Inventories 14-Aug - NA -2.99M -

19-Aug Initial Claims 14-Aug - 475K 484K -

19-Aug Continuing Claims 7-Aug - 4500K 4452K -

19-Aug Leading Indicators Jul - 0.20% -0.20% -

19-Aug Philadelphia Fed Aug - 7.5 5.1 -

World Market Indices
World Indices Previous Close Value %Change
US Markets
Dow Jones 10,302.01 10,405.85 1.01

Nasdaq 2,181.87 2,209.44 1.26

S&P 500 1,079.38 1,092.54 1.22
European Markets
FTSE 100  5,350.55 5,326.04 -0.46

CAC 40 3,663.13 3,659.35 -0.10
Asian Markets
Nikkei 225  9,161.68 9,240.54 0.86

Hang Seng Index  21,137.43 21,022.73 -0.54

Shanghai  2,671.89 2,666.30 -0.21

Taiwan Taiex Index 7,931.09 7,924.10 -0.09
*Data is taken at 5.00p.m IST

Institutional Turnover
   Fig in Cr.

Date FII's DII's NET

16/08/2010 558.4 -433.91 124.49

13/08/2010 717.2 33.38 750.58

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

12/8/2010 449.4 -656.05 -206.65

11/8/2010 192.9 23.5 216.4

10/8/2010 613.7 -540.67 73.03

9/8/2010 -58.6 -45.51 -104.11

6/8/2010 829.1 -340.59 488.51

DIIs data is on provisional basis

Corporate Highlights

Steel Strips Wheels (SSWL) has received an export business for nearly 5,000 wheels from two different company's in
Germany & UK. One of these company is a leading tyre & wheel assembler catering to the OE trailer market in Europe. The
second company caters to after market in Europe.